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GP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024
FORMULA 1600 Autddromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1a PROVA 27/01/2024 13:55 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:26:42
Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
14:44:24.691 9
(81) OSCAR MORAES 14:46:22.874 10 1:58.183 +1.379
14:28:44.942 1 2:02.410 +6.332 14:48:20.900 11 1:58.026 +1.222
14:30:41.432 2 1:56.490 +0.412 14:50:18.957 12 1:58.057 +1.253
14:32:38.035 3 1:56.603 +0.525
14:34:34.581 4 1:56.546 +0.468 (211) VINICIUS ZANUTO
14:36:31.619 5 1:57.038 +0.960 14:28:49.114 1 2:01.348 +5.206
14:38:30.025 6 1:58.406 +2.328 14:30:45.311 2 1:56.197 +0.055
14:40:26.652 7 1:56.627 +0.549 14:32:42.653 3 1:57.342 +1.200
14:42:23.058 8 1:56.406 +0.328 14:34:40.354 4 1:57.701 +1.559
14:44:19.460 9 1:56.402 +0.324 14:36:37.679 5 1:57.325 +1.183
14:46:16.077 10 1:56.617 +0.539 14:38:33.821 6
14:48:12.289 1 1:56.212 +0.134 14:40:30.263 7 1:56.442 +0.300
14:50:08.367 12 14:42:26.800 8 1:56.537 +0.395
14:44:23.975 9 1:57.175 +1.033
(44) LASSUMPCAO 14:46:22.657 10 1:58.682 +2.540
14:28:46.244 1 2:02.884 +6.921 14:48:20.779 11 1:58.122 +1.980
14:30:43.105 2 1:56.861 +0.898 14:50:19.006 12 1:58.227 +2.085
14:32:39.068 3
14:34:35.415 4 1:56.347 +0.384 (79) DANIEL ALMEIDA
14:36:31.801 5 1:56.386 +0.423 14:28:47.911 1 2:02.285 +5.939
14:38:29.521 6 1:57.720 +1.757 14:30:44.257 2 IEEEZE
14:40:26.749 7 1:57.228 +1.265 14:32:42.104 3 1:57.847 +1.501
14:42:23.048 8 1:56.299 +0.336 14:34:40.365 4 1:58.261 +1.915
14:44:19.461 9 1:56.413 +0.450 14:36:38.643 5 1:58.278 +1.932
14:46:16.272 10 1:56.811 +0.848 14:38:36.377 6 1:57.734 +1.388
14:48:12.700 11 1:56.428 +0.465 14:40:33.801 7 1:57.424 +1.078
14:50:08.698 12 1:55.998 +0.035 14:42:32.526 8 1:58.725 +2.379
14:44:30.575 9 1:58.049 +1.703
(84) FELIPE KLEMANN 14:46:28.783 10 1:58.208 +1.862
14:28:47.129 1 2:03.581 +7.522 14:48:27.118 1 1:58.335 +1.989
14:30:43.402 2 1:56.273 +0.214 14:50:26.597 12 1:59.479 +3.133
14:32:40.150 3 1:56.748 +0.689
14:34:37.672 4 1:57.522 +1.463 (22) EDUARDO VALE
14:36:34.228 5 1:56.556 +0.497 14:28:48.947 1 2:01.158 +4.203
14:38:30.771 6 1:56.543 +0.484 14:30:47.350 2 1:58.403 +1.448
14:40:27.363 7 1:56.592 +0.533 14:32:45.406 3 1:58.056 +1.101
14:42:24.415 8 1:57.052 +0.993 14:34:42.765 4 1:57.359 +0.404
14:44:21.252 9 1:56.837 +0.778 14:36:39.720 5
14:46:17.311 10 14:38:37.486 6 1:57.766 +0.811
14:48:13.913 1 1:56.602 +0.543 14:40:34.956 7 1:57.470 +0.515
14:50:10.036 12 1:56.123 +0.064 14:42:33.245 8 1:58.289 +1.334
14:44:32.458 9 1:59.213 +2.258
(88) IGOR COSTA 14:46:29.920 10 1:57.462 +0.507
14:28:44.406 1 2:02.046 +5.368 14:48:27.397 11 1:57.477 +0.522
14:30:41.442 2 1:57.036 +0.358 14:50:26.728 12 1:59.331 +2.376
14:32:38.981 3 1:57.539 +0.861
14:34:36.085 4 1:57.104 +0.426 (3) ROGERIO TEIXEIRA
14:36:32.763 5 14:28:48.066 1 2:01.288 +4.150
14:38:30.461 6 1:57.698 +1.020 14:30:45.332 2 1:57.266 +0.128
14:40:27.388 7 1:56.927 +0.249 14:32:43.440 3 1:58.108 +0.970
14:42:24.390 8 1:57.002 +0.324 14:34:40.935 4 1:57.495 +0.357
14:44:21.205 9 1:56.815 +0.137 14:36:39.397 5 1:58.462 +1.324
14:46:18.513 10 1:57.308 +0.630 14:38:37.895 6 1:58.498 +1.360
14:48:15.441 1 1:56.928 +0.250 14:40:35.033 7
14:50:15.297 12 1:59.856 +3.178 14:42:33.212 8 1:58.179 +1.041
14:44:31.952 9 1:58.740 +1.602
(52) JOAO P. MORATO 14:46:29.788 10 1:57.836 +0.698
14:28:47.313 1 2:00.775 +3.971 14:48:28.022 11 1:58.234 +1.096
14:30:44.498 2 1:57.185 +0.381 14:50:26.817 12 1:58.795 +1.657
14:32:42.159 3 1:57.661 +0.857
14:34:39.287 4 1:57.128 +0.324 (70) BONILHA
14:36:36.205 5 1:56.918 +0.114 14:28:46.422 1 2:03.233 +6.958
14:38:33.963 6 1:57.758 +0.954 14:30:43.185 2 1:56.763 +0.488
14:40:30.896 7 1:56.933 +0.129 14:32:39.460 3
14:42:27.887 8 1:56.991 +0.187 14:34:37.842 4 1:58.382 +2.107
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GP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024
FORMULA 1600 Autddromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
1a PROVA 27/01/2024 13:55 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:26:42
Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
14:36:34.265 5 1:56.423 +0.148 14:28:56.821 1 2:06.944 +5.271
14:38:30.630 6 1:56.365 +0.090 14:30:58.808 2 2:01.987 +0.314
14:40:28.246 7 1:57.616 +1.341 14:33:00.981 3 2:02.173 +0.500
14:42:24.706 8 1:56.460 +0.185 14:35:02.654 4
14:44:35.141 9 2:10.435 +14.160 14:37:05.303 5 2:02.649 +0.976
14:46:33.799 10 1:58.658 +2.383 14:39:08.353 6 2:03.050 +1.377
14:48:32.151 1 1:58.352 +2.077 14:41:11.373 7 2:03.020 +1.347
14:50:30.880 12 1:58.729 +2.454 14:43:14.661 8 2:03.288 +1.615
14:45:19.527 9 2:04.866 +3.193
(76) GUTO MAZZONI 14:47:24.283 10 2:04.756 +3.083
14:28:50.779 1 2:02.147 +4.081 14:49:29.162 11 2:04.879 +3.206
14:30:49.431 2 1:58.652 +0.586 14:51:33.237 12 2:04.075 +2.402
14:32:47.549 3 1:58.118 +0.052
14:34:45.615 4 (6) SAMUEL DAMIN
14:36:44.151 5 1:58.536 +0.470 14:29:08.234 1 2:18.137 +18.549
14:38:42.328 6 1:58.177 +0.111 14:31:10.622 2 2:02.388 +2.800
14:40:40.768 7 1:58.440 +0.374 14:33:10.210 3
14:42:39.565 8 1:58.797 +0.731 14:35:11.063 4 2:00.853 +1.265
14:44:38.485 9 1:58.920 +0.854 14:37:12.994 5 2:01.931 +2.343
14:46:37.288 10 1:58.803 +0.737 14:39:22.106 6 2:09.112 +9.524
14:48:35.710 1 1:58.422 +0.356 14:41:39.334 7 2:17.228 +17.640
14:50:34.597 12 1:58.887 +0.821 14:43:43.074 8 2:03.740 +4.152
14:45:44.240 9 2:01.166 +1.578
(8) EDU DIAS 14:47:44.984 10 2:00.744 +1.156
14:28:51.071 1 2:02.008 +4.117 14:49:45.731 1 2:00.747 +1.159
14:30:49.563 2 1:58.492 +0.601 14:51:45.585 12 1:59.854 +0.266
14:32:47.938 3 1:58.375 +0.484
14:34:45.829 4 (13) E.IMAMURA/L FREITAS
14:36:44.604 5 1:58.775 +0.884 14:28:45.136 1 2:02.104 +5.968
14:38:43.485 6 1:58.881 +0.990 14:30:41.417 2 1:56.281 +0.145
14:40:41.618 7 1:58.133 +0.242 14:32:38.136 3 1:56.719 +0.583
14:42:39.585 8 1:57.967 +0.076 14:34:38.840 4 2:00.704 +4.568
14:44:38.735 9 1:59.150 +1.259 14:39:13.897 5 4:35.057 +2:38.921
14:46:37.991 10 1:59.256 +1.365 14:41:10.896 6 1:56.999 +0.863
14:48:36.110 11 1:58.119 +0.228 14:43:07.225 7 1:56.329 +0.193
14:50:35.374 12 1:59.264 +1.373 14:45:03.754 8 1:56.529 +0.393
14:47:00.213 9 1:56.459 +0.323
(888) HENRIQUE AUGUSTO 14:48:56.483 10 1:56.270 +0.134
14:28:56.533 1 2:06.746 +8.407 14:50:52.619 1
14:30:58.492 2 2:01.959 +3.620
14:32:59.777 3 2:01.285 +2.946 (7) ANDRE NOBRE
14:34:59.428 4 1:59.651 +1.312 14:28:45.607 1 1:59.654 +3.514
14:36:58.674 5 1:59.246 +0.907 14:30:42.861 2 1:57.254 +1.114
14:38:57.106 6 1:58.432 +0.093 14:32:39.001 3
14:40:55.445 7 14:34:35.433 4 1:56.432 +0.292
14:42:54.647 8 1:59.202 +0.863 14:36:32.166 5 1:56.733 +0.593
14:44:53.271 9 1:58.624 +0.285 14:38:30.136 6 1:57.970 +1.830
14:46:53.444 10 2:00.173 +1.834 14:40:27.363 7 1:57.227 +1.087
14:48:52.787 1 1:59.343 +1.004 14:42:24.540 8 1:57.177 +1.037
14:50:52.215 12 1:59.428 +1.089 14:44:31.466 9 2:06.926 +10.786
(10) JONATAS VIEIRA (4) MARCEL FACHINI
14:28:52.015 1 2:03.191 +3.605 14:28:44.402 1 2:01.698 +5.123
14:30:51.807 2 1:59.792 +0.206 14:30:41.470 2 1:57.068 +0.493
14:32:51.393 3 14:32:38.228 3 1:56.758 +0.183
14:34:51.928 4 2:00.535 +0.949 14:34:35.176 4 1:56.948 +0.373
14:36:51.530 5 1:59.602 +0.016 14:36:31.751 5
14:38:51.491 6 1:59.961 +0.375 14:38:31.483 6 1:50.732 +3.157
14:40:51.776 7 2:00.285 +0.699 14:40:31.334 7 1:59.851 +3.276
14:42:51.756 8 1:59.980 +0.394 14:42:34.984 8 2:03.650 +7.075
14:44:52.649 9 2:00.893 +1.307
14:46:54.010 10 2:01.361 +1.775 (5) RAPHAEL ZULINI
14:48:54.441 11 2:00.431 +0.845 14:28:49.056 1 2:01.563 +4.635
14:50:55.427 12 2:00.986 +1.400 14:30:47.547 2 1:58.491 +1.563
14:32:44.944 3 1:57.397 +0.469
(54) FELIPE GUEDES 14:34:42.301 4 1:57.357 +0.429
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Federaio de Automabilisma de Sd0 Pauk

IGP 1000 MILHAS CHEVROLET ABSOLUTA 2024
FORMULA 1600 Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
1a PROVA 27/01/2024 13:55 . ......

Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:26:42

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
14:36:39.229 5
14:50:53.873 6 14:14.644 +12:17.716

(2) ALAN SYNTHES

14:28:45.264 1 2:02.388 +6.036
14:30:41.616 2
14:32:48.038 3 2:06.422 +10.070
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